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month 
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payment 
Net 

Employer 

Deductions 

Share 

Earnings 

Attendance 

Revenue Stamp 

Particulars 

Pension 

V.P.F. 

E.P.F. 

OT 

Salary / 

Difference 

1.TAX 

E.S.I.C. 

ARREAR 

BASIC 

S.L. 

SPLALL LUNCH 

W.D. 

BASIC 

E.S.I.C. 

Employee Name 

ARREAR 

C.H. 

ADVAN. 

H.R.A. 

H.D. 

SPLALL LUNCH 

S.No. 

LWFER 

CCA 

W.P. 

CONVEY. 

C.L. 

CCA 

CONVEY. 
H.R.A. 

ARREAR 

MEDICAL 

Total 

P.D. 

ID # 

LWFEE 

U.A.N. 

Total 

OT.AMT 

MEDICALE.L. 

Total 

966 

OT.HR 

D.O.J. 

1391 

lo o 

425 

11591 

27.00 

Sunil 

0.00 

11591 

143.00 

617.27 

7402 

0.00 

4.00 

7402 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0 

F/H Name 
Designation 

Insurance Number 

P.F. Number 

1SUNIL KUMAR YADAV PARMANAND SINGH 

SEMI SKILLED 

0 

17459.00 

2008.27 

1534.00 

0 

31.00 

0.00 

0.00 

101390692169| 

18993 

0.00 

18993 

966 

01/11/2018 

1391 

DLCPM441 73/10037 

1115438928 

0 

11591 

0.00 

27.00 

0 

425 

11591 

( 

143.00 

0 

7402 

0.00 

4.00 

0 

7402 

617.27 

2DHEERAJ KUMAR 

RAJKUMAR 

0 

0 

0 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0 

31.00 

0.00 

17459.00 

0 

2003.27 

1534.00 

101407349825 

0.00 

18993 

0.00 

18993 

891 

01/04/2021 

1284 

SEMI SKILLED 

DLCPM44173/10051 

2017463984 

0 

ooo ooo ooolo o o o ooo oooooo o olo o o o 

10700 

0.00 

26.00 

0 

10700 

393 

RAM SINGH 

0 

130.00 

6534 

0.00 

5.00 

6534 

560.11 

HARI SINGH 

0 

0 

0 

0.00 

0.00 

0 

0.00 

HELPER 

31.00 

0.00 

101294369917| 

15820.00 

DLCPM44173/10055 

1844.11 

1414.00 

0.00 

17234 

0.00 

17234 

01/04/2021 

497 1128 0.00 733.40 

1115337109 

1625 

12800 

0.00 

26.00 

0 

12800 

170.00 

JAMIR 

742 

8193 

0.00 

5.00 

8193 

831 

AKIL AHMED 

0 

0.00 

0.00 

SKILLED 

31.00 

0.00 

20771.00 

100610453912 

2358.40 

1795.00 

0.00 

22566 

0.00 

20993 

Canda 

903 398 577.43 

01/04/2021 

0 

1301 

10843 

0.00 

25.00 

0 

11591 

134.00 

6924 

5| 

CHANDAN 

SINGH 

YADAV 

DLCPM44173/10049 

1114682539 

0.00 

4.00 

7402 

MOTI SINGH YADAV 

2.00 

0.00 

0 

0.00 1878.43 

0 

29.00 

0.00 

16332.00 

0 

101390692153| 

1435.00 

0.00 

17767 

0.00 

18993| 

4854| 2138 3105.48 

10/04/2021 

DLCPM44173/10057 

SEMI SKILLED 
1115438872 

0 

6992 720.00 

742 

0 

831 

0 57525 36455 

0.00 

Total 

0 

87841.00 

10097.48 

7712.00 

0.00 

95553 

174270001019 

BLOCK),(A 

UNIT 
OF 

DEVKI 

DEVI 

EOUNDATION) 

2, 

PRESS 

ENCLAVE 

ROAD 

SAKET, 

ND-17 

Wage 

Rate 
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